
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

,, 
• 

Aaron 
Phipps 
MBE 

Aaron plays Wheelchair Rugby for 
Great Britain. He won a gold medal at 
the 2020 Paralympic Games. 

The Paralympics is a competition of 
lots of different sports for disabled 
sports players.  

Aaron also: 

• Gives public talks which help share 
information about living with a 
disability. 

• Helps companies include disabled 
people in their work and services. 

• Supports and raises money for 
charity. 



 

  

  

 
  

 
  

  
  

 

  

 

  

• Climbed a mountain called Mount 
Kilimanjaro without any help - he 
was the first wheelchair user to do 
this. 

Aaron was given an MBE for his 
services to Wheelchair Rugby. 

Website: 
www.Aaronphipps.com 

Twitter: 
www.twitter.com/AaronPhippsGBWR 

Facebook: 
www.facebook.com/AaronPhippsGbwr 

Instagram: 
www.instagram.com/ 
aaronphippsgbwr/ 

LinkedIn: 
www.linkedin.com/in/aaron-phipps-
mbe-ply-062b3747 
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a Youtube: 
www.youtube.com/channel/ 
UC6A9D2W7VOB_ERz6sFBN-fg 

TikTok: 
www.tiktok.com/@aaronphippsgbwr 
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